Sundance Multiprocessor Technology Limited
Product Specification
Form : QCF51
Date : 6 July 2006
Unit / Module Description: FPGA TIM with DDR memory
Unit / Module Number: SMT351T
Document Issue Number: 1.4.2
Issue Date: 11th September 2007

Short circuiting any output to ground does not cause the host PC system to lock up
or reboot.
15 Ordering Information
Four variations of this product are available.
SMT351T-LX50-x-1 Fitted with an XC5VLX50T and 1Gbyte of memory.
SMT351T-LX110-x-2 Fitted with an XC5VLX110T and 2Gbytes of memory.
SMT351T-SX50-x-1 Fitted with an XC5VSX50T and 1Gbyte of memory.
SMT351T-SX95-x-2 Fitted with an XC5VSX95T and 2Gbytes of memory.
x represents the FPGA speed grade.
Note that the LX50 and SX50 options only provide 12 RSL links. See RSL section for
more details.
Product Specification SMT351T Page 11 of 11 Last Edited: 11/09/2007 15:35